SUMP PUMPSTSW SERIES 1/3 HP
Volts Hz
Amps
Watts
Performance
(GPM @ Height in Feet) Shut-Off
(ft) PSI
FLA Start 5' 10' 15'

• Leg kit raises up 2-1/4" (5.7 cm) if not used in basin
• 1-1/2" FNPT (38 mm) discharge
• Side screened inlet
• 140 °F (60 °C) liquid temperature rating
• cCSAus listed
BATTERY BACK-UPS TSW-APS 1/3 HP
Item No. Model
507701 TSW-APS
SUMP PUMPS
Hotline: 1.800.701.7894 www.franklinwater.com
SYSTEMS & COMPONENTS
TSW SERIES  1/3 HP
TSW-D Series - System includes: Pump, 22" or 30" (56 cm or 76 cm) basin, clear
view cover assembly, discharge kit with clear check valve, and Auxiliary Power
System (TSW-APS)
507717, TSW-D22A [22" (56 cm) unit]
507719, TSW-D30A [30" (76 cm) unit]
TSW-A Series - System includes: Pump, clear view cover, and discharge kit
with clear check valve
507709, TSW-A22 (For use with 22" (56 cm) basin #507705, TSW-B1822A)
507710, TSW-A30 (For use with 30" (76 cm) basin #507707, TSW-B1830A)
TSW-B Series - System includes: Pump, 22" or 30" (56 cm or 76 cm) basin,
clear view cover assembly, and discharge kit with clear check valve
507711, TSW-B22A [22" (56 cm) unit]
507713, TSW-B30A [30" (76 cm) unit]
TSW-C Series - System includes: Pump, clear view cover assembly, discharge
kit with clear check valve, and Auxiliary Power System (TSW-APS)
507715, TSW-C22 [For use with 22" (56 cm) basin #507705, TSW-B1822A]
507716, TSW-C30 [For use with 30" (76 cm) basin #507707, TSW-B1830A]
Component Variations Available:
Item	 Model		  Description
507700	 TSW-SP 	 TSW Sump Pump
507701	 TSW-APS	 Auxiliary Power System
507702	 TSW-CVC	 Clear View Basin Cover
507703	 TSW-DPK22	 Discharge Kit for 22" (56 cm) Deep Basin
507704	 TSW-DPK30	 Discharge Kit for 30" (76 cm) Deep Basin
507705	 TSW-B1822A	 18" x 22" (45.7 cm x 56 cm) Poly Basin with Adapt-A-Flex Inlet Fitting
507707	 TSW-B1830A	 18" x 30" (45.7 cm x 76 cm) Basin with Adapt-A-Flex Inlet Fitting
507721	 TSW-SP-C	 TSW Sump Pump and Auxiliary Power Supply
SUMP PUMPS
A
B A